
Bhuj - Shalimar Weekly SF Express (PT)/22829 - SF - SER 
BHUJ/Bhuj to SHM/Shalimar (Kolkata) 

42h 25m - 2419 km - 29 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BHUJ Bhuj 15:10 1 1 0 92 85 WR
2 AI Adipur Junction 15:42 15:44 2m 0 1 49 21 35 WR
3 GIMB Gandhidham Junction 16:10 16:25 15m 1 1 58 69 11 WR
4 BCOB Bhachau 16:57 16:59 2m 2 1 95 37 WR
5 SIOB Samakhiali Junction 17:25 17:27 2m 2 1 111 79 WR
6 DHG Dhrangadhra Junction 18:56 18:58 2m 0 1 228 52 WR
7 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 21:30 21:40 10m 7 1 359 52 52 WR
8 ANND Anand Junction 22:55 22:57 2m 4 1 423 50 40 WR
9 CYI Chhayapuri 23:35 23:40 5m 2 1 455 71 43 WR
10 RTM Ratlam Junction 03:15 03:25 10m 5 2 708 51 494 WR
11 NAD Nagda Junction 04:13 04:15 2m 2 2 749 61 469 WR
12 UJN Ujjain Junction 05:10 05:15 5m 2 805 71 492 WR
13 SJP Shujalpur 06:42 06:44 2m 2 2 908 46 455 WR
14 SHRN Sant Hirdaram Nagar 08:15 08:20 5m 2 2 978 74 519 WCR
15 BHS Vidisha 09:10 09:12 2m 1 2 1039 50 429 WCR
16 BINA Bina Junction 10:55 11:05 10m 4 2 1125 75 411 WCR
17 SGO Saugor 12:05 12:10 5m 1 2 1199 68 513 WCR
18 DMO Damoh 13:18 13:20 2m 2 2 1276 55 WCR
19 KMZ Katni Murwara 15:20 15:30 10m 3 2 1385 45 WCR
20 SDL Shahdol 18:18 18:20 2m 1 2 1511 68 467 SECR
21 APR Anuppur Junction 18:56 19:01 5m 1 2 1552 59 433 SECR
22 BSP Bilaspur Junction 21:35 21:50 15m 2 2 1704 70 SECR
23 CPH Champa Junction 22:35 22:40 5m 1 2 1757 76 SECR
24 RIG Raigarh 23:43 23:48 5m 1 2 1837 56 218 SECR
25 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 01:05 01:10 5m 2 3 1908 81 231 SER
26 ROU Rourkela Junction 02:25 02:33 8m 4 3 2010 70 218 SER
27 CKP Chakradharpur 04:00 04:05 5m 2 3 2111 75 234 SER
28 TATA Tatanagar Junction 04:55 05:03 8m 4 3 2173 59 159 SER
29 KGP Kharagpur Junction 07:20 07:25 5m 5 3 2307 67 39 SER
30 SRC Santragachi Junction 09:01 09:03 2m 1 3 2414 9 5 SER
31 SHM Shalimar (Kolkata) 09:35 2 3 2419 - 5 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 20 2024 (20:30)

May 20 2024 (20:30)

1

1


